
Men Women

Bib Name Ctry
Code

203 WALTER Marco SUI
159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN
135 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN
149 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER
202 ROSSI Kevin Patrick SUI
222 MODI Akash USA
220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR
158 HAYASAKA Naoto JPN

Bib Name Ctry
Code

126 TAN Ing Yueh MAS
136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS
146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB
138 PASEKA Maria RUS
112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR
128 VAZQUEZ Mariana MEX
132 RAE Jordan NZL
125 ABDUL Binti Farah MAS

Bib Name Ctry
Code

220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR
191 SIMOES Gustavo POR
204 ROHRER Severin SUI
223 BAILEY Donothan USA
158 HAYASAKA Naoto JPN
159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN
163 NARMETOV Daulet KAZ
222 MODI Akash USA

Bib Name Ctry
Code

102 BROWN Georgia-Rose AUS
112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR
138 PASEKA Maria RUS
119 EUM Da Yeon KOR
133 MARTINS Filipa POR
122 HEO Seon Mi KOR
114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN
137 KRAMARENKO Ekaterina RUS

Bib Name Ctry
Code

159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN
210 CHEN Chih-yu TPE
103 TOVMASYAN Artur ARM
160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN
161 KUDRATULLAYEV Azizbek KAZ
218 RADIVILOV Igor UKR
216 COLAK Ibrahim TUR
220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR

Bib Name Ctry
Code

121 PARK Ji Soo KOR
119 EUM Da Yeon KOR
101 NEDOV Emma Lane AUS
115 SASADA Natsumi JPN
146 ABDUSALIMOVA Dilnoza UZB
139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS
118 MINOBE Yu JPN
133 MARTINS Filipa POR

ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
기계체조

APPARATUS FINAL
기구마지막 

KWANGJU WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY GYM
광주여대유니버시아드체육관

TUE 화 
7 JUL 2015
11:00   

START LIST
출전선수목록 

 

GA0000000_C51G 1.0  MON 6 JUL 2015 0:02     Page 1/2
 



Men Women

Bib Name Ctry
Code

138 TUUHA Tomi FIN
218 RADIVILOV Igor UKR
135 SAARENKETO Heikki FIN
192 KUDASHOV Mikhail RUS
215 ARICAN Ferhat TUR
125 HUANG Xi CHN
122 CEN Yu CHN
220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR

Bib Name Ctry
Code

112 SIMM Kelly Jay GBR
114 TERAMOTO Asuka JPN
115 SASADA Natsumi JPN
139 FEDOROVA Polina RUS
121 PARK Ji Soo KOR
133 MARTINS Filipa POR
136 ELIZAROVA Daria RUS
125 ABDUL Binti Farah MAS

Bib Name Ctry
Code

217 OKACHEV Volodymyr UKR
222 MODI Akash USA
220 VERNIAIEV Oleg UKR
170 JO Yeonggwang KOR
215 ARICAN Ferhat TUR
156 YOSHIOKA Chihiro JPN
122 CEN Yu CHN
160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN

Bib Name Ctry
Code

160 KAMOTO Yuya JPN
140 BORELLO Antoine FRA
149 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER
122 CEN Yu CHN
169 PARK Minsoo KOR
222 MODI Akash USA
193 ROSTOV Alexey RUS
159 NONOMURA Shogo JPN
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